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HOTEL INFO

RECEPTION
Service 24h
Dial 600

ROOM SERVICE
Service 7.00am - 10.30pm
Dial 602

Prices are in Mexican pesos
VAT Included
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SPECIAL BREAKFAST

Mexican
Chimichanga or Machaca

Chilaquiles, beans, potatoes and fruit

Coffee or Tea

American
Pancakes or Waffles

Eggs, bacon strips, potatoes and fruit

Coffee or Tea

European

Fresh home-made pastries or toast and fruit

Coffee or Tea

LA MIEL'S TRADITIONAL DISHES

Ham & Cheese Crepe
Doused in chipotle sauce

Crepes
Nutella, Cajeta or Honey

Philadelphia & Strawberry Crepe

THE MOST DELICIOUS

Machaca’s Chimichanga
Doused in creamy avocado sauce

Northern Machaca

Chilaquiles
Green or Red

Mixed Molletes 3 und

240.00

193.00

137.00

115.00

105.00

11600

194.00

217.00
116.00

115.00



PANCAKES & MORE!

Classic Pancakes 3pcs
Traditional Waffles 1 pcs

Toasts 2pes
White or Wholemeal

Pastries 4pcs
Fresh homemade pastries

EGGS & OMELETTES

Eggs at your choice
With Ham, Sausage, Bacon or Plains

Veracruzanos Eggs
Doused in a bean sauce and served
with fresh homemade tortillas

Angry Eggs
With moritas and green sauce

Rancheros Eggs
With ranchera sauce and fresh tortillas

The Chef’s Special Omelette
Bacon, ham and mushrooms doused
In a chipotle sauce

Healthy Omelette
With spinach, avocado and turkey ham
with vegetables on the side

109.00
115.00
54.00

75.00

148.00

148.00

148.00

148.00

148.00

148.00



THE NATURAL CORNER

Fruit Salad 119.00
Seasonal fruit selection

Uplifting Apple 98.00
Grated with yogurt, nuts and honey

Orange Juice 350mi 80.00
Green Juice 3s50m 856.00

Prickly pear leaf, spinach, celery, pine apple
and orange juice

Active Juice 350 mi 85.00
Beet, orange and carrot

Healthy Juice 350mi 85.00
Prickly pear leaf, celery and orange

Strawberry & Banana Shake 350 mi 92.00
Refreshing Shake 350 mi 92.00

Papaya, yogurt, banana and honey

SIDES

Ham gogr 50.00
Chorizo eo ar 54.00
Bacon sogr 50.00
Chicken 7sgr 61.00
Egg 2 und 50.00
Fried beans 1904 40.00
Fresh cheese 25 54.00
Cheese 2s gr 50.00
Vegetables 100gr 50.00

French fries 1s0gr 54.00



SALADS

Caesar’s Salad
Romaine lettuce with the traditional dressing

Tricolor Salad
Combination of avocado, tomato
and fresh cheese with a balsamic vinegar

Tuna Salad

Combination of peppers and vegetables
mixed with mayonnaise and served with
tomato and boiled eggs

SOUPS

Tortilla Soup
Fried tortilla strips served in a
tomato broth and dipped in cream

Tlalpeno Soup
Chicken soup with carrots, peas,
avocado and chipotle chili

PASTA

Sicilian Fetuccini
Delicious combination of pasta and tomato
sauce served with grilled chicken strips

CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken Breast 2004
Served with tomato slices and
Steamed vegetables

148.00

148.00

136.00

90.00

102.00

205.00

1956.00



FROM SEA

Seasoned Shrlmp 175 gr
At your Choice, Garlic Mojo, Only Garlic
or Diabla’'s Style

Gobernador Taco
Delicious shrimp and cheese taco
served with sauce and onions

FROM GRILL

Rib Eye 200 g
Served with guacamole, beans
and provenzal potatoes

Skirt Steak 200 gr
Served with french fries and guacamole

Beef Filet 2004
Served with guacamole, beans,
one enchilada and rice

Skirt Steak Fajita

Delicious selected meat with a
combination of purple onion and peas,
served with guacamole and fried beans

THE CLASSICS
Served with french fries

Grilled Beef Burguer 160gr

Chicken Burguer 200 gr
Girilled or Breaded

Club Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Mixed Molletes 3pes

228.00

138.00

317.00

317.00

328.00

286.00

182.00
148.00

148.00
105.00
115.00



DESSERTS

Crepes
Nutella, Honey or Cajeta

Corn Cake
Chocolate Cake
Cheesecake
Fruit Symphony

DRINKS

Pina Colada 600 mi
Margarita 220 mi
Sangria 250 mi
Clamato 366 mi

SPIRITS

Herradura Reposado 44 mi

Don Julio 70 44 mi

Don Julio Reposado 44 mi

Vodka Stolichnaya 44 mi
Jack Daniel's 44 mi
Buchanan’s 44 mi
Beefeater Gin 44 mi

105.00

70.00
856.00
856.00
110.00

99.00
99.00
99.00
170.00

90.00
125.00
88.00
85.00
856.00
102.00
88.00



BEVERAGES

Bottled Water 500 mi

Bottled Water 7.5

Orange Drink or Lemonade 355 mi
Soft-drinks 355 mi

Light Beer 355 mi
Dark Beer 355 mi
Wine 187 mi
Wine 750 mi

Tea
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden

Coffee
Regular or Decaffeinated

Cappuccino 296 mi
Expresso s9mi

Milk 355 mi
With Chocolate or Plain

Milkshake 355 mi

25.00
45.00
45.00
48.00

60.00
60.00
80.00
300.0

45.00

50.00

55.00
556.00
45.00

90.00
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