ROOM SERVICE SERVICIO DE HABITACIONES



HOTEL INFO

RECEPTION

Service 24h

Dial 600

ROOM SERVICE

Service 7.00am - 10.30pm

Dial 602

Prices are in Mexican pesos VAT Included

SPECIAL BREAKFAST

Mexican Chimichanga or Machaca Chilaquiles, beans, potatoes and fruit Coffee or Tea	240.00
American Pancakes or Waffles Eggs, bacon strips, potatoes and fruit Coffee or Tea	193.00
European Fresh home-made pastries or toast and fruit Coffee or Tea	137.00
LA MIEL'S TRADITIONAL DISHES	
Ham & Cheese Crepe Doused in chipotle sauce	115.00
Crepes Nutella, Cajeta or Honey	105.00
Philadelphia & Strawberry Crepe	115.00
THE MOST DELICIOUS	
Machaca's Chimichanga Doused in creamy avocado sauce	194.00
Northern Machaca	217.00
Chilaquiles Green or Red	115.00
Mixed Molletes 3 und	115.00

PANCAKES & MORE!

Classic Pancakes 3 pcs	109.00
Traditional Waffles 1 pcs	115.00
Toasts 2 pcs White or Wholemeal	54.00
Pastries 4 pcs Fresh homemade pastries	75.00
EGGS & OMELETTES	
Eggs at your choice With Ham, Sausage, Bacon or Plains	148.00
Veracruzanos Eggs Doused in a bean sauce and served with fresh homemade tortillas	148.00
Angry Eggs With moritas and green sauce	148.00
Rancheros Eggs With ranchera sauce and fresh tortillas	148.00
The Chef's Special Omelette Bacon, ham and mushrooms doused In a chipotle sauce	148.00
Healthy Omelette With spinach, avocado and turkey ham with vegetables on the side	148.00

THE NATURAL CORNER

Fruit Salad Seasonal fruit selection	119.00
Uplifting Apple Grated with yogurt, nuts and honey	98.00
Orange Juice 350 ml	80.00
Green Juice 350 ml Prickly pear leaf, spinach, celery, pine apple and orange juice	85.00
Active Juice 350 ml Beet, orange and carrot	85.00
Healthy Juice 350 ml Prickly pear leaf, celery and orange	85.00
Strawberry & Banana Shake 350 ml	92.00
Refreshing Shake 350 ml Papaya, yogurt, banana and honey	92.00

SIDES

Ham 90 gr	50.00
Chorizo 60 gr	54.00
Bacon 30 gr	50.00
Chicken 78 gr	61.00
Egg 2 und	50.00
Fried beans 190 gr	40.00
Fresh cheese 25 gr	54.00
Cheese 28 gr	50.00
Vegetables 100 gr	50.00
French fries 180 gr	54.00

SALADS

Caesar's Salad Romaine lettuce with the traditional dressing	148.00
Tricolor Salad Combination of avocado, tomato and fresh cheese with a balsamic vinegar	148.00
Tuna Salad Combination of peppers and vegetables mixed with mayonnaise and served with tomato and boiled eggs	136.00
SOUPS	
Tortilla Soup Fried tortilla strips served in a tomato broth and dipped in cream	90.00
Tlalpeño Soup Chicken soup with carrots, peas, avocado and chipotle chili	102.00
PASTA	
Sicilian Fetuccini Delicious combination of pasta and tomato sauce served with grilled chicken strips	205.00
CHICKEN	
Grilled Chicken Breast 200 gr Served with tomato slices and steamed vegetables	195.00

FROM SEA

Seasoned Shrimp 175 gr At your Choice, Garlic Mojo, Only Garlic or Diabla's Style	228.00
Gobernador Taco Delicious shrimp and cheese taco served with sauce and onions	138.00
FROM GRILL	
Rib Eye 200 gr Served with guacamole, beans and provenzal potatoes	317.00
Skirt Steak 200 gr Served with french fries and guacamole	317.00
Beef Filet 200 gr Served with guacamole, beans, one enchilada and rice	328.00
Skirt Steak Fajita Delicious selected meat with a combination of purple onion and peas, served with guacamole and fried beans	286.00
THE CLASSICS Served with french fries	
Grilled Beef Burguer 160 gr Chicken Burguer 200 gr Grilled or Breaded	182.00 148.00
Club Sandwich	148.00
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	105.00
Mixed Molletes 3 pcs	115.00

DESSERTS

Crepes	105.00
Nutella, Honey or Cajeta	
Corn Cake	70.00
Chocolate Cake	85.00
Cheesecake	85.00
Fruit Symphony	110.00

DRINKS

Piña Colada 600 ml	99.00
Margarita 220 ml	99.00
Sangría 250 ml	99.00
Clamato 366 ml	170.00

SPIRITS

Herradura Reposado 44 ml	90.00
Don Julio 70 44 ml	125.00
Don Julio Reposado 44 ml	88.00
Vodka Stolichnaya 44 ml	85.00
Jack Daniel's 44 ml	85.00
Buchanan's 44 ml	102.00
Beefeater Gin 44 ml	88.00

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water 500 ml	25.00
Bottled Water 1.5 L	45.00
Orange Drink or Lemonade 355 ml	45.00
Soft-drinks 355 ml	48.00
Light Beer 355 ml	60.00
Dark Beer 355 ml	60.00
Wine 187 ml	80.00
Wine 750 ml	300.0
Tea	45.00
Tea Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden	45.00
	45.00 50.00
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden	
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden Coffee	
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden Coffee Regular or Decaffeinated	50.00
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden Coffee Regular or Decaffeinated Cappuccino 296 ml	50.00 55.00
Black, Green, Chamomile or Linden Coffee Regular or Decaffeinated Cappuccino 296 ml Expresso 59 ml	50.00 55.00 55.00

